Window Door, ADC
可在门关闭的情况下查看电气组件，避免频繁开关机柜。
功能
Description: To replace the standard door, it provides a clear view of the components installed inside the enclosure.
The lock(s) are interchangeable with all nVent HOFFMAN's standard lock(s).
Material: 1.2 mm mild steel / 1.5 mm for enclosures with a height or width of 500 mm or greater / 2 mm for enclosures
with a height or width of 800 mm or greater and 4 mm clear safety glass.
Finish: RAL 7035 structured powder coating.

颜色代码: RAL 7035
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 厚度 闩锁数量
ADC03025R5 ADC03025R5 300mm 250mm 15mm 1.2mm 1
ADC03030R5 ADC03030R5 300mm 300mm 15mm 1.2mm 1
ADC04030R5 ADC04030R5 400mm 300mm 15mm 1.2mm 1
ADC04040R5 ADC04040R5 400mm 400mm 15mm 1.2mm 1
ADC05030R5 ADC05030R5 500mm 300mm 15mm 1.5mm 1
ADC05040R5 ADC05040R5 500mm 400mm 15mm 1.5mm 1
ADC06040R5 ADC06040R5 600mm 400mm 15mm 1.5mm 2
ADC06050R5 ADC06050R5 600mm 500mm 15mm 1.5mm 2
ADC06060R5 ADC06060R5 600mm 600mm 15mm 1.5mm 2
ADC07050R5 ADC07050R5 700mm 500mm 15mm 1.5mm 2
ADC08060R5 ADC08060R5 800mm 600mm 15mm 2mm 2
ADC10060R5 ADC10060R5 1000mm 600mm 15mm 2mm 1
ADC10080R5 ADC10080R5 1000mm 800mm 15mm 2mm 1
ADC12060R5 ADC12060R5 1200mm 600mm 15mm 2mm 1
ADC12080R5 ADC12080R5 1200mm 800mm 15mm 2mm 1